
2025-2026 Backpack for Hunger Packing Schedule 
 Fox Chapel Presbyterian Church – 384 Fox Chapel Road 

 
(Most packings are on Mondays at 10AM except where noted****) 

 

2025 
August 18, Monday, 10AM 
 
September 8, Monday, 10AM 
September 22, Monday, 10AM 
 
October 6, Monday, 10AM 
October 22, Wednesday, 7PM**** 
 
November 3, Monday, 10AM 
November 17, Monday, 10AM 
 
December 2, Tuesday, 10AM**** 
December 15, Monday, 10AM 
 
2026 
January 5, Monday, 10AM 
January 20, Tuesday, 10AM**** 
 
February 2, Monday, 10AM 
February 18, Wednesday, 7PM**** 
 
March 2, Monday, 10AM 
March 16, Monday, 10AM 
 
April 6, Monday, 10AM 
April 20, Monday, 10AM 
 
May 4, Monday, 10AM 
May 18, Monday, 10AM 
 
June 1, Monday, 10AM 



 
 


